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Plunger Cans -
Safety Plunger Cans

Moisten cleaning cloths quickly and easily—smart-pump
brings more liquid to the top and requires less time between
rells.

• Dispense ammable liquids and solvents safely,
without waste or exposure

• Perforated dasher dissipates heat
• Pump base design leaves less liquid in the bottom

before requiring a rell
• Rugged 24-gauge steel cans with powder-coat nish

for chemical resistance
• Approved by FM Approvals and TÜV

Colors:
• Red
• Yellow

Sizes:
• 12.4cm x 13.3cm
• 18.4cm x 18.7cm
• 18.4cm x 20cm
• 18.5cm x 14.3cm
• 18.5cm x 26.7cm
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Plunger Cans -
Safety Plunger Cans

General

Brand Justrite

Product Number 1008

Product Family Safety Cans & Containers

Product Group Plunger Cans

Product Name Safety Plunger Cans

Shipping Location Achterzeedijk 57, Unit 15, Barendrecht 2992SB, The Netherlands

Update trigger 20210310-1301

Technical Specifications

Material Galvanized Steel

Material Group Galvanized Steel

eu.justrite.com

https://www.eu.justrite.com


Safety Plunger Cans - Yellow

JUT10118YL
10118

JUT10018YL
10018

JUT10318YL
10318

JUT10218YL
10218

Art. nr. Art. Nr. Justrite
US Ref (ERP)

Dimensions Weight
(kg)

Height
(cm)

JUT10118YL 10118 19x14 1 18.5

JUT10018YL 10018 12x13 0.5 12.4

JUT10318YL 10318 19x27 1.2 18.5

JUT10218YL 10218 18x19 1 18.4

Safety Plunger Cans - Red

JUT10008RD
10008

JUT10308RD
10308

JUT10208RD
10208

JUT10108RD
10108

Art. nr. Art. Nr. Justrite
US Ref (ERP)

Dimensions Weight
(kg)

Height
(cm)

JUT10008RD 10008 12x13 0.6 12.4

JUT10308RD 10308 19x27 1.2 18.5

JUT10208RD 10208 18x20 1 18.4

JUT10108RD 10108 19x14 0.8 18.5
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